Bezirksjahrgangs- und Bezirksmeisterschaften 2007 Lange Strecke

Wettkampf-Nr. 2

400m Lagen Manner
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Tom Schillallis
Rico Stockmann
René Hahn
Florian Giertz
Michél Ullrich
Christian Pfeifer
Tom Chenna
Eric Lindner
Philipp Exel
Joshua Metzner
Christian Bauer
Paul Keul

Georg Melzer
Lars Troger
Peter Schroter
Marcel Fritzsche
Kenneth Mende
Vincent Reinhold
Gabriel Stolze
Jérg Baumann

. Tim Seifert
. Arne Windrich

Jonas Steglich
Henri Schonfeld
Felix Richter

Tim Grunicke
Marcel Wetzel
Christoph Andreas
Pit Zimmermann

1989
1991
1990
1991
1991
1981
1989
1993
1992
1992
1988
1992
1991
1994
1993
1994
1994
1995
1993
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1997
1994
1995
1997

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

04:42,54
04:49,80
04:55,50
05:00,00
05:12,55
05:12,57
05:14,10
05:23,09
05:29,60
05:29,74
05:29,97
05:30,00
05:40,00
05:44,27
05:50,00
05:55,00
06:00,50
06:01,30
06:03,18
06:06,00
06:15,00
06:15,50
06:15,54
06:25,50
06:35,00
06:50,00
06:54,06
07:18,64
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